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Elementary Baton Rouge Cohort 3 /Module 2 C %5 ) lune 11, 2019
Last Name [First Name Email District School Sign In

Abney Karla karla.abney@stpsb.org St. Tammany Parish go:nel Ecole Elementary ///)
choo
Y /€ . fV—f.’/
ag
Adams Rebecca radams@stjames.k12.la.us |St. James Parish th.f!ames Parish Central M}%&O&MMA—
1ce
v
Amy Rochon Arochon@upelementary.org Baton Rouge University Baton Rouge University
Preparatory Elementary Preparatory Elementary
N
Anderson Jessica jharriss@ebrschools.org East Baton Rouge Parish g:ﬁ:;l Elementary
v
v
. . . Capitol Elementary
Augustine LORA laugustine@ebrschools.org  [East Baton Rouge Parish 5 chool -
o0 Qu%ﬁc
Blanchard Cannon ca.nnonblanchard@lpsb.educ Iberville Parish Iberville Elementary N ”M?
ation School (pmon @M d y
Calcagno Katie katie.calcagno@apsb.crg §'A$cension Parish Galvez Primary School

|




Elementary Baton Rouge

Cohort 3 /Module 2

June 11, 2019

Carter Kirstie kcarter7@ebrschools.org East Baton Rouge Parish Z::;:ﬁl Rey Elementary W
Caruso Shannon shannon.caruso@Ipsb.or Livingston Parish Freshwater Elementary [ :
' psb.oré & School MVW’\ dﬂUL
v
Chesser Natalie natalie_chesser@subr.edu |Prep Provider Southern University
. Bayou Community
meaux Sharla scomeaux@bcacharter.or, Lafourche Parish
Lo N E RICRChEHEE Academy Charter School ﬁ%{ﬂgp
Crescent
Dalier Alayna alaynadalier@ipsb.education |Iberville Parish Elementary/Junior High
School
Mfey Marcella marcella.duffey@stpsb.or St. Tammany Parish W.L. Abney Elementary r)L/A :
g School QD \,,%,6_’,,__.—7
FPhwater Christie christie.freshwater@apsb.or Ascension Parish Lakeside Primary School X
g
S A P
ﬁglar Natalie nfuglaar@bcacharter.org Laforche Parivh Bayou Community J(\
Academy Charter School C a
~ (j ?




























